



INSURANCE

Travel with us! Travel Insurance for AAP Members

## **Ready to travel?** Travel Insurance for AAP Members

## Wherever you travel, do so with a clear mind and Travel Insurance

The American Academy of Pediatrics Insurance Program has partnered with USI Travel Insurance Services to offer members Travel Insurance. This new program helps members protect their financial investment when planning a trip, whether for business or vacation.

## A Travel Insurance plan through Travel Insurance Services offers coverage that includes:

- Competitive pricing for AAP Members
- Protection for trip cancellation: Regain up to 100% of the money you invested in your trip if you cancel your trip for a covered reason
- Protection for trip interruption: Recover up to 150% of your costs (depending on the coverage you choose) if your trip is interrupted due to a covered reason
- 24-hour access to emergency assistance services: So no matter where you are, you have help when you need it
- Coverage during your trip for Emergency Medical Expenses and Emergency Medical Evacuation

For more information on this product and all products offered by the AAP Insurance Program, visit www.aapinsurance.com.



Contact us to find the coverage you need, call 1-800-937-1387 Monday-Friday, 9am-7pm eastern, email us at info@travelinsure.com or visit us at aapinsurance.com. Mention that you are a member of the American Academy of Pediatrics.